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NPUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWMM KP Taxtakynup painoH DAVLAT XIZMATLAR MARKAZI
OopraHom:

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200357143
rocynapCTBEHHOW Hanorosom
cnyx6sl (MHH):

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHamm rocynapcTBeHHON

CTaTUCTUKHn

KdC: 100
OKMNO: 3889907
OKOHX: 90213
COATO: 1735401

Mokasarenu pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 5,444

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 106,099
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 23,191
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 219,834
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1933,408
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0XO0A0B MO LleHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) HeT

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face HeT
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) HeT

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face HeT
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) HeT

On other securities (in percentage to the face HeT
value of one share)



MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTtenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN UIN

UCNOJNTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara D .N.0.

NPUHATUS BCTYMNNEHNS

peweHus K

0653aHHOCTAM

" " SpMaHoB

24.04.2024" 24.04.2024" dapxon
Ypazbaesuny

" " Daynetnspos

24.04.2024" 24.04.2024" Ilyxpat
Kblabipbaesuny

" " Panxanos

24.04.2024" 24.04.2024" Maxcyn
Epmakosuy

" " Huetynnaes

24.04.2024" 24.04.2024" Anpoc

AxmeToBuy

JonxHocTb

yneH Hab.
coeeTa

yneH Hao.
coseTa

yfeH Hab.
coeeTa

yneH Hab.
coseTa

OpraH
3MUTEHTA,
NPVHSABLUNIA
peleHne

€0VWHCTBEHHbIN
akumMoHep

€0VWHCTBEHHbIN
akumnoHep

€I0VHCTBEHHbIN
akumoHep

€0VHCTBEHHbIN
akumnoHep

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBEOEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHne
cpoka
NOMHOMOYUIA)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)
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24.04.2024"

24.04.2024"

24.04.2024"

24.04.2024"

24.04.2024"

24.04.2024"

Mwupkabunos
CyHatmnna
Pyctamoswu

Wapunos
HoanpxoH

KaovpaoxaHosuy

Pannmkynos
Abpop

CanTtmyponosuy

yfieH Hab.

coeeTa

yneH Hab.

coBeTa

yneH Hao.

coBeTa

eJVNHCTBEHHbIN
akumoHep

€I0VHCTBEHHbIN
akumoHep

€0VWHCTBEHHbIN
akumnoHep

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

OcCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 AO0MNOJIHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX UEeHHbIX 6ymarax (3al10.l'IHSIETCS|,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepuoge ocyLwecTBnsANCA BbiNyCK UEHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, I'Ipl/lHFlBlJJI/II7I peweHne o Bbinycke

[ata 1 HoMep rocyaapcTBEHHON perucTpaumm

KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) 1 06bem

Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar

Cpoku paamelueHuns

Jarta Hayana

JlaTta okoHYaHus

obuee cobpaHne akLUMoHepoB
akuus npocras

3 184 326

5 000,00
17.04.2024
17.04.2024

16.04.2025

Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHne Ne cyuwecTBeHHOro akrta Jarta Hata
CYILECTBEHHOr 0 HacTynneHus nyb nnkaumm
goakTa CYILECTBEHHODYLWECTBEHHOIO
hakTta hakTta
1 PeweHuns, npuHATbIE BbICWIWM 25 13.04.2024 15.04.2024

OpraHoMm ynpasneHus

3MUTEHTA, B TOM Hucne

peweHns HabnoaaTenbHoro

COBETAa XO3ANCTBEHHbIX
o6LwecTB 0 BbiNyCcKe akuui,

KoprnopaTuBHbIX 0bnuraunii n
WHbIX LLeHHbIX Bymar
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VIameHeHne B cocTaBe
HabnogaTenbLHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NN
MCNONHNTENBHOIO OpraHa

3meHeHns B crincke
appnnMpoBaHHbIX NLL

PewweHuns, NpMHATbIE BbICIIMM
OpraHoM ynpaeneHus
3MUTEHTA, B TOM YnCne
peleHnst HabnaaTENbHOMO
coBeTa X03ANCTBEHHbIX
06LWecTB 0 BbIMycKe akuui,
KoprnopaTMBHbIX 0bnurauni u
WHBIX LieHHbIX Bymar

PewweHuns, NpMHATbIE BbICIIMM
OpraHoM ynpaeneHus
3MUTEHTA, B TOM YnCne
peleHnsi HabnaaTeENbHOMO
CcoBeTa X03ANCTBEHHbIX
06LWecCTB 0 BbIMycKe akuui,
KoprnopaTMBHbIX obnuraunii u
WHBIX LieHHbIX Bymar

M3ameHeHne B cocTase
HabnopaTenbHOro coseTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMWUCCUMX NN
WCNONHNTENBHOMO OpraHa

36

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHne nokasarens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

000

010

011

24.04.2024 26.04.2024
08.02.2024 16.02.2024
24.04.2024 26.04.2024
25.04.2024 26.04.2024
05.11.2024 07.11.2024
Ha Havano Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvoaa nepvopa

916969244.00 957895194.80

225199261.00 253602810.45



Residual (book) value (lines
010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated
companies (0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170

+180), including:

012 691769983.00

000

020 37387.00

021 36424.00

022 963.00

030 5734.00

040

050

060

070

080 5734.00

090

100 11957265.00

110 9752835.04

111

120

130 703733945.00
Il. CURRENT ASSETS

140 3113426.00

150 3113426.00

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

704292384.35

37387.00

37387.00

5734.00

5734.00

12490307.30

9752835.04

263687238.00

980475663.65

4089718.70

4089718.70



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350
+360), including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

63532477.00

20797444.00

17266567.00

798332.00

787501.00

789242.00

1155802.00

10667580.00

47729.00

30392362.00

29097979.00

36416570.85

1070861.00

223522.00

9645299.00

72090.00



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 10619851.00

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 1003787.39
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 98110927.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 801844872.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 20632603.99
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 734229955.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -80268394.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 7917557.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 682952374.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 80574234.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 6787711.00
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)
Out of which: Long term accounts 492

payable

9573209.00

1660745.40

156613.27

44127379.70

1024603043.35

20632603.99

773699232.00

-118609736.00

2239546.00

25286899.35

704248688.35

278763678.00

2627711.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and
customers (7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610
+630+640+650+660+670+680+690
+700+710+720+ +730+740+750
+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

4160000.00

2627711.00

2592740.00

29070682.00

42123101.00

38318964.00

21613532.00

12051730.00

2627711.00

2592740.00

974151898.11

273543227.00

41590677.00

36425245.00

11235969.00



12

Deferred liabilities for taxes and 650

mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290) 660

Advances received (6300) 670
Due to budget (6400) 680
Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900

except 6950)

760

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

646594.26

11529600.00 10957022.70

5821159.00 16173507.00
697529.00 5155514.00
546829.00 500075.00
2396511.00 3272855.00

16705432.00 5165432.00

2191766.56

99774.00 87325.00

118893198.00 320354355.00

801845572.00 1024603043.35

Report on financial results

3a cooTBETCTBYHIOWMIA

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos

nepuoa Npownoro roga

LoX0o4bl
(NpwbbINb)

101720533.00

pacxonbl noxonbl pacxofbl

(ybbITKN) (npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)
100315764.00

99124648.00 125167243.00



Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

2595885.00
35136950.00
28001319.00
1689564.00
5446067.00
903993.00
31637072.00
187627.00
187627.00

24851479.00

10486418.00

5161363.00

5325055.00

1847138.00

33490759.00
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Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

31449445.00

2026.00

31447419.00

31447419.00

Information on audit report

4850583.00

242744.00

4607839.00

38341342.00

38341342.00

38341342.00
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HaunmeHoBaHne JHarta
Bbloayu
NULEH3Un

ayouTopcKom
opraHusaumu

000 KK-
AUDIT-
SERVIS

2025-09-22

Homep Bwug 3aknioveHns  Hata Homep d.N.0.
NnMUeH3nn BblOayn ayauropckaymmTopa
ayaMTOPCKOro 3akMioYeHURY ANTOPOB),
3aKNI0YeHNS NnpoBOOMBLIENO
npoBepKy
779 "MonoxwutenoHoe 2025-09-22 E.YTenbepreHos

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEeL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

«O'zsuvta'minot»
aksiyadorlik jamiyati

SpmaHos Papxon
Ypasbaesuy

Haynetunspos Wyxpat
Kbloblpbaesny

Panxanos Maxcyn,
EpmakoBuy

HueTtynnaes Aingoc
AxmeToBMY

Mwupkabunos CyHatunna

PyctamoBuy

Wapunoe HoaunpxoH
KagupaxaHosuy

Painmkynos Abpop
CaunTtmyponosuy

MecToHaxoxneHvne
(MECTOXUTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTso,
obnacTb, ropog,
panoH)

TOWKEHT waxpwu,

tOHycobon TymaHu,

Boruwamon kyyacw,

152- yi,

Hykyc waxpu

Hykyc waxpu

Hykyc waxpw

Hykyc waxpw

TOWKEHT waxpu

TOWKEHT waxpu

TOWKEHT waxpu

OcHoBaHue, No
KOTOPOMY OHM
nprsHalTCs

agp OnMpoBaHHbLIMU
nmuamm

lOp. nnuo, KkoTopoe

Bnapeet 20 n 6onee

npoLeHTaMm akumia

AO

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Jarta
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMA
(-nin)

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24



XanmypaToB Kannmbek
Xonpacbaesuny

«TOLWKEHT BUIOAT CYB
TabMMHOTU» AX

«Cunppapé cys
TabMuHOTM» AX

«AHIONXOH CyB
TabMuHoTU" AX

«Byxopo cyB TabMUHOTU»

AX

Hykyc waxpwu

Y36ekncToH
Pecny6nukacw,
TowkeHT BUNOATU

Y36eKncToH
Pecnybnvkacw,
Cvpnapé Bmnosatu
['ynucToH waxap

Y36ekncToH
Pecny6nukacw,
AHONXOH BUNOATHN
AHIONXOH waxpu

Y36eKuncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
Byxopo Bunositn

Jlnuo,
ocyuwecTsnsowee
NOTHOMOYUS
anpekTtopa
(npeacepatens
npaeneHns)

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanvTane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 N1uo,
koTopoe snageet 20
n 6onee npoLeHTamMu
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe o, Y4TO 1 N1,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM kKanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOpOro BnageeT 10
Xe nuuo, YT 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoLeHTamu
B YCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N1uo, 4TOo 1 NuLo,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24



«PaproHa cyB
TabMUHOTU» AX

«)Kn3zax cys TAbMUHOTU»
AX

«X0pasMm CyB TabMUHOTU»
AX

«Kawkanapé cys
TabMUHOTM» AX

Y36eKncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
daproHa BUNosiT!

Y36eKncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
Xunssax sunoatu

Y36eKncToH
Pecny6nukacw,
Xopasm BUnosTu

Y36eKncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
Kawkanapé snnoatu

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N1uo, YTO 1 Lo,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamn B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOporo Bnageet 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 NnLO,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro BnageeT 10
Xe nnuo, YTO 1 Nnuo,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoLeHTamm
B YCTaBHOM KanuTane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N, 4TO 1 N1,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24



«TOLKEHT Waxap cyB

TabMUHOTU» AX

«HaBowi cyB TabMUHOTU»

AX

«HamaHraH cys
TabMUHOTU» AX

«CypxoHaapé cys
TabMUHOTU» AX

Y 36eKkucToH
Pecnybnukacw,
TowkeHT waxap

Y36eKncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
HaBowuihn Bunoatun

Y36ekncToH
Pecny6nukacw,
HamaHraH Bunositu

Y36eKkncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
CypxoHnapé BnnoaTu

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N1uo, YTO 1 Lo,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamn B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOporo Bnageet 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 NnLO,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro BnageeT 10
Xe nnuo, YTO 1 Nnuo,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoLeHTamm
B YCTaBHOM KanuTane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N, 4TO 1 N1,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24



«CamapkaHg cyB
TabMUHOTU» AX

«Yumran-Yopbor
marucTtpan cyB
TabMUHOTU» AX

«lamxy>xa maructpan cys

TabMUHOTU» AX

«Mycadppo 0bu xaét

marmcTpan cyB
TabMUHOTU» AX

Y36ekncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
CamapkaHa Bunostu

Y36eKncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
TowkKeHT BUNOATU

Y36eKncToH
Pecny6nukacw,
Byxopo BunosaTn

Y36ekncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
TOWKEHT waxpu

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N1uo, YTO 1 Lo,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamn B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOporo Bnageet 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 NnLO,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro BnageeT 10
Xe nnuo, YTO 1 Nnuo,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoLeHTamm
B YCTaBHOM KanuTane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N, 4TO 1 N1,
kotopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTABHOM Kanutane
AO

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24



«CyB TabMWHOTM Ba OKOBA
cyB 06 BbEKTNapu KypuanLwm
6yinya MHXUHUPUHT
komnaHusacu» YK

«Arab muvofiglashtirish
guruhi loyihalarini
boshgaruv guruhi»
Myaccaca

«Osiyo infratuzilma
investitsiyalari banki
loyihalarini
muvofiglashtirish guruhi»
Myaccaca

«Osiyo taragqiyot banki
loyihalarini
muvofiglashtirish guruhi»

Y36ekncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
TOWKEHT waxpu

Y36ekuncToH
Pecnybnukacw,
ToWKeHT Wwaxpm

Y36eKncToH
Pecny6nukacw,
TOWKEHT waxpu

Y 36eKkucToH
Pecnybnukacw,
TowkeHT BUNOAT

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM Kanvrane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N1uo, YTO 1 Lo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamn B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro BnageeT 10
Xe n1uo, 4To 1 NnLO,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoueHTamm
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamu B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro BnageeT 10
Xe nnuo, YTO 1 Nnuo,
koTopoe Bnageet 20
n 6onee npoLeHTamm
B YCTaBHOM KanuTane
AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOpOro Bnageet 10
Xe N, 4TO 1 N1,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20
1 6onee npoueHTamm
B yCTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2024-04-24



«Suvo'lchagichxizmati» Y36ekuncToH tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee  2024-04-24
AX Pecny6nukacw, npoueHTamu B
TOWKEeHT BUNOAT yCTaBHOM Kanutane

KOTOpOro BnaneeT 10

X€e Nnuo, YTo 1 Nnuo,

kotopoe Bnageet 20

1 6onee npoueHTamm

B YCTaBHOM KanuTane

AO

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/5666
Harta 3arpy3ku ¢ noptana: 04.02.2026
Hara nognucanua: 22.09.2025
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